Makuhari Bayside

TOASTMASTERS
HTERMATIOM AL

District 76, Division D, Area 43, Club Number 6039261 L
1st & 3rd Sunday of the month at 10:00 am u i

Toastmaster Meeting: 27th March 2022 Starting at: 10:00 am
Meeting Number: 110 Word of the Day: feedback
Venue: Chiba City Mihama Culture Hall Conference Room

Table Topics

What was your biggest event during these two months we were out of in-preson meeting?

Time Role

Presenter Event Duration
Green Amber Red

10:00 am Sergeant at Arms

Meeting Call to Order

President Business Session
Toastmaster Chika Kanezawa Toastmaster of the Day
Timer Minoru Yamada Timer

10:19 am Vote Counter

Yoshinori Hagino Vote Counter

10:25 am Table Topics Master

1st Speaker

2nd Speaker

3rd Speaker

4th Speaker
Timer

Mihoko Table Topics Session
Hashiguchi
Atsushi Hirayama Step out of our comfort zone! 5:00 6:00 7:00

Innovative Planning #3-15 - Connect with Storytelling

Present an established story, a story about the speaker's life, or a fictional tale of

the speaker's own creation

Yoshiko Kurisaki, The power in you 12:00 14:00 15:00

CCCL

Presentation Mastery #4-1 - Managing a Difficult Audience

During a 5 to 7 minute speech on any topic, manage audience disruptions effectively

Keiko Shimoida  Finding ways to regulate my 5:00 6:00 7:00
emotions

Motivational Strategies #3-1 - Understanding Emotional Intelligence

Discuss the impact of the tracking of emotions and their impact in a journal that was
done for a minimum of two weeks

5:00 6:00 7:00
Minoru Yamada Timer's Report/Voting 1:00


https://easy-speak.org/view_meeting.php?t=469369
https://easy-speak.org/view_meeting.php?t=469369
http://www.toastmasters.org/

1st Evaluator

2nd Evaluator
3rd Evaluator

4th Evaluator
Timer

General Evaluator

Maki Tamada
Masako Kuroda
Shinichi Matsuo

Minoru Yamada
Megumi Yamada

Evaluate speech 1
Evaluate speech 2
Evaluate speech 3
Evaluate speech 4
Timer's Report/Voting
General Evaluation

2:00
2:00
2:00
2:00

2:30
2:30
2:30
2:30

3:00
3:00
3:00
3:00

Grammarian

President

President

Shoko Takimoto,
DTM

Grammarian Report

Comments by Guests & Members
without Roles

Closing Remarks & Adjournment

Next Meeting 10:00 am 10th April 2022,



